@ 264 Velstove - Brackstedt - Nordstadt - VW-Werk

VW-Sonderschicht Samstag

Velstove, An der Kiesgrube ab | 5.29
Velstove, Alte HandelsstralRe 5.30
Brackstedt 5.35
Brackstedt, Kastorfer StralRe 5.36
Brackstedt, Gerberstralle 5.37
Bocklinstrale 5.41
Kreuzheide Sud 5.42
KandinskystraRle 5.43
Eintracht-Stadion 5.44
Kraunsbusch 5.45
Nordfriedhof 5.46
Werderstrale 5.47
Bartenslebenring 5.48
Hansaplatz 5.49
AllerstraBe 5.50

Alt Wolfsburg 5.51
Allerpark 5.52
Schloss 5.53
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle) 5.54
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle) 5.55

VW Ausbildungszentrum an | 5.57
@ 264 VW-Werk - Nordstadt - Brackstedt - Velstove
VW-Sonderschicht Samstag

VW Ausbildungszentrum ab | 557 —
VW Eingang 46 558 —
VW Eingang 56 6.000 —
VW Eingang 63 6.01) —
VW Eingang 73 6.02| —
VW CKD-Halle 103 6.03] —
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 55 6.05| —
VW Nordstral3e Halle 54 6.06| —
VW Nordstrale Halle 42 6.07] —
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 50 6.08] —
VW Giel3erei 6.09] —
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 50 14.19
VW Nordstrale Halle 42 14.21
VW NordstralRe Halle 54 14.22
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 55 14.23
VW CKD-Halle 103 14.26
VW Eingang 73 14.27
VW Eingang 63 14.29
VW Eingang 56 14.30
VW Eingang 46 14.32
VW Ausbildungszentrum 6.10/14.33
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle) 6.12|14.35
Schloss 6.14/14.37
Allerpark 6.15(14.39
Alt Wolfsburg 6.16|14.40
Allerstralle 6.17/14.41
Hansaplatz an | 6.18/14.42




Bartenslebenring ab
WerderstralRe

Waldfriedhof

Nordfriedhof

Kraunsbusch

Eintracht-Stadion

Kandinskystrafl3e

Kreuzheide Sud

BdcklinstralRe

Brackstedt, Gerberstrale
Brackstedt, Kastorfer Strale
Brackstedt

Velstove, Alte Handelsstral3e
Velstove, An der Kiesgrube an

d Bl R K )
WWwWwNNNNVNRN NP
ONFRNOUEWN PO ©

>
D~ w
[SRE)

14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.55
14.56
14.57
15.03
15.04




@ 264

Velstove - Brackstedt - Nordstadt - VW-Werk

VW - Sonderschicht Sonntag

Velstove, An der Kiesgrube ab [21.29
Velstove, Alte HandelsstralRe 21.30
Brackstedt 21.35
Brackstedt, Kastorfer StralRe 21.36
Brackstedt, Gerberstralle 21.37
Bocklinstrale 21.41
Kreuzheide Sud 21.42
KandinskystraRle 21.43
Eintracht-Stadion 21.44
Kraunsbusch 21.45
Nordfriedhof 21.46
Werderstrale 21.47
Bartenslebenring 21.48
Hansaplatz 21.49
AllerstraBe 21.50
Alt Wolfsburg 21.51
Allerpark 21.52
Schloss 21.53
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle) 21.54
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle) 21.55
VW Ausbildungszentrum 21.57
VW Eingang 46 21.58
VW Eingang 56 22.00
VW Eingang 63 22.01
VW Eingang 73 22.02
VW CKD-Halle 103 22.03
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 55 an_[22.05
VW Nordstrale Halle 54 ab |22.06
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 42 22.07
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 50 an [22.08




