

Velstove - Brackstedt - Nordstadt - VW-Werk

VW-Sonderschicht Sams	tag	
Velstove, An der Kiesgrube	ab	5.29
Velstove, Alte Handelsstraße		5.30
Brackstedt		5.35
Brackstedt, Kästorfer Straße		5.36
Brackstedt, Gerberstraße		5.37
Böcklinstraße		5.41
Kreuzheide Süd		5.42
Kandinskystraße		5.43
Eintracht-Stadion		5.44
Kraunsbusch		5.45
Nordfriedhof		5.46
Werderstraße		5.47
Bartenslebenring		5.48
Hansaplatz		5.49
Allerstraße		5.50
Alt Wolfsburg		5.51
Allerpark		5.52
Schloss		5.53
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle)		5.54
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle)		5.55
VW Ausbildungszentrum	an	5.57

Bus 264

VW-Werk - Nordstadt - Brackstedt - Velstove



VW-Sonderschicht Samstag		
VW Ausbildungszentrum ab	5.57	_
VW Eingang 46	5.58	_
VW Eingang 56	6.00	_
VW Eingang 63	6.01	_
VW Eingang 73	6.02	_
VW CKD-Halle 103	6.03	_
VW Nordstraße Halle 55	6.05	_
VW Nordstraße Halle 54	6.06	_
VW Nordstraße Halle 42	6.07	
VW Nordstraße Halle 50	6.08	
VW Gießerei	6.09	
VW Nordstraße Halle 50		14.19
VW Nordstraße Halle 42		14.21
VW Nordstraße Halle 54		14.22
VW Nordstraße Halle 55		14.23
VW CKD-Halle 103		14.26
VW Eingang 73		14.27
VW Eingang 63		14.29
VW Eingang 56		14.30
VW Eingang 46		14.32
VW Ausbildungszentrum		14.33
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle)		14.35
Schloss		14.37
Allerpark		14.39
Alt Wolfsburg		14.40
Allerstraße		14.41
Hansaplatz an	6.18	14.42

Danta a alab a ania a	L C	40 44 40	
		.19 14.43	
Werderstraße	6.	.20 14.44	
Waldfriedhof	6.	.21 14.45	
Nordfriedhof	6	.22 14.46	
Kraunsbusch	6.	.23 14.47	
Eintracht-Stadion	6	.24 14.48	
Kandinskystraße	6.	.25 14.49	
Kreuzheide Süd	6	.26 14.50	
Böcklinstraße	6.	.27 14.51	
Brackstedt, Gerberstraße	6	.31 14.55	
Brackstedt, Kästorfer Straße	6.	.32 14.56	
Brackstedt	6	.33 14.57	
Velstove, Alte Handelsstraße	6.	.39 15.03	
Velstove, An der Kiesgrube a	ın 6.	.40 15.04	



Velstove - Brackstedt - Nordstadt - VW-Werk



VW - Sonderschicht Sonntag	
Velstove, An der Kiesgrube ab	21.29
Velstove, Alte Handelsstraße	21.30
Brackstedt	21.35
Brackstedt, Kästorfer Straße	21.36
Brackstedt, Gerberstraße	21.37
Böcklinstraße	21.41
Kreuzheide Süd	21.42
Kandinskystraße	21.43
Eintracht-Stadion	21.44
Kraunsbusch	21.45
Nordfriedhof	21.46
Werderstraße	21.47
Bartenslebenring	21.48
Hansaplatz	21.49
Allerstraße	21.50
Alt Wolfsburg	21.51
Allerpark	21.52
Schloss	21.53
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle)	21.54
Tor-Ost (Ausweiskontrolle)	21.55
VW Ausbildungszentrum	21.57
VW Eingang 46	21.58
VW Eingang 56	22.00
VW Eingang 63	22.01
VW Eingang 73	22.02
VW CKD-Halle 103	22.03
VW Nordstraße Halle 55 an	22.05

		00.00	
VW Nordstraße Halle 54	ab	22.06	
VW Nordstraße Halle 42		22.07	
VW Nordstraße Halle 50	an	22.08	